Grease Steam and Rust Association Sponsorship Program October 20, 21 and 22, 2023

Platinum Sponsor (6 available) - \$500

- Ad in color brochure
- Five free day passes
- Purchase of 4 sets of trophies (3 trophies/set & engraved with sponsor's name on each)
- Public advertising at show grounds during pulls on Friday, Saturday & Sunday minimum 6 times/day
- \$150 donation to GSR parade fund expenses
- Sponsor receives written Thank You Letter

GOLD SPONSOR (6 available) - \$350

- Ad in tear off
- Three free day passes
- Purchase of 3 sets of trophies (3 trophies/set & engraved with sponsor's name on each)
- Public advertising at show grounds during pulls on Friday, Saturday & Sunday minimum 4 times/day
- \$75 donation to GSR parade fund expenses
- Sponsor receives written Thank You Letter

SILVER SPONSOR - \$100 - \$349 DONATION

- One free day pass
- \$25 to GSR Parade Fund expenses
- Sponsor receives written Thank You Letter

BRONZE SPONSOR - \$25 - \$99 DONATION

- Supports other show expenses
- Sponsor receives written Thank You Letter for donation of \$25 or more

RADIO AD – (6 available) - \$300 each. Station is 95.9

- Advertising on radio every day for two weeks prior to show.
- Three free day passes
- Sponsor receives written Thank You Letter

ROLLER AD (12 available) - \$175 for 1 year

- Advertising on roller during pulls on Friday, Saturday & Sunday
- This includes track activities during full week of Fulton County Fair & other Fairground pulls
- Two free day passes
- Sponsor receives written Thank You Letter

BANNER DISPLAY - \$250 EACH

- Sponsor must provide a 3' X 9" banner by 10/1/2023.
- Two free day passes.

Grease Steam and Rust Association Sponsorship Program October 20, 21 and 22, 2023

(Form is due March 15, 2023)

Yes, we want to sponsor the GSR events at the follow level:
□ PLATINUM - \$500
□ GOLD - \$350
□ Silver - \$100 - \$349
□ Bronze - \$25 - \$99Amount
□ Radio Ad - \$300
□ Roller Ad - \$175 for 1 year
□ Banner Display - \$250 for 1 year
NOTE: In event a category is oversold – we will work with the sponsor on an appropriate alternative.
Company Name (as it should appear in the publication):
Company Address:
Contact Name:
Contact Title:
Contact Phone:
Contact E-mail:
Make Checks Payable to: Grease Steam & Rust Association, Inc.
P.O. Box 29
McConnellsburg, PA 17233
Reference: 2023 GSR Contribution
Please provide electronic version of descriptions or tag lines (Word document, pdf, rtf or text files) and logo (eps, jpeg or tiff). Email the files to bishy730@gmail.com

Questions may be directed to Kevin Bishop, Chairman of Advertising and Sponsorships for GSR at 717-491-4890 or bishy730@gmail.com